G5  General purpose, flame retardant polyolefin tubing
通用型熱收縮套管
Applications
Widely used in industrial and commercial field, such as electrical insulation, the protection of in-line
components, disconnect terminal and wire splices.  Besides, commonly used to covering bundle
wires. Identification for color-codes wire, cables, terminals, and components.
應用
被廣泛地應用於工業和商業領域，如電子絕緣，元件、終端、結合處的保護，另外還常被用於束線的包

Size(mm)
尺寸
As supplied (mm)
收縮前
After recovered (mm)
收縮後
Standard Length
(Meter)
標準長度(米)
I.D.內徑 W.T.壁厚
I.D.(max)
內徑(最大)
W.T.(min)
壁厚(最小)
G5-0008 0.8 1.0±0.2 0.15±0.05 0.55 0.25 200
G5-0010 1.0 1.5±0.3 0.20±0.05 0.60 0.33 200
G5-0015 1.5 2.0±0.3 0.20±0.05 0.75 0.36 200
G5-0020 2.0 2.5±0.3 0.20±0.05 1.00 0.44 200
G5-0025 2.5 3.0±0.3 0.25±0.05 1.25 0.44 200
G5-0030 3.0 3.5±0.3 0.25±0.05 1.50 0.44 200
G5-0035 3.5 4.0±0.3 0.25±0.05 1.75 0.44 200
G5-0040 4.0 4.5±0.3 0.25±0.05 2.00 0.44 200
G5-0045 4.5 5.0±0.3 0.25±0.05 2.25 0.44 100
G5-0050 5.0 5.5±0.3 0.25±0.05 2.5 0.56 100
G5-0060 6.0 6.5±0.3 0.28±0.05 3.0 0.56 100
G5-0070 7.0 7.6±0.3 0.30±0.07 3.5 0.56 100
G5-0080 8.0 8.6±0.3 0.30±0.07 4.0 0.56 100
G5-0090 9.0 9.6±0.3 0.30±0.07 4.5 0.56 100
G5-0100 10.0 10.7±0.4 0.30±0.07 5.0 0.56 100
G5-0110 11.0 11.7±0.4 0.30±0.07 5.5 0.56 100
G5-0120 12.0 12.7±0.4 0.30±0.07 6.0 0.56 100
G5-0130 13.0 13.7±0.4 0.35±0.08 6.5 0.69 100
G5-0140 14.0 14.7±0.4 0.35±0.08 7.0 0.69 100
G5-0150 15.0 15.7±0.5 0.35±0.08 7.5 0.69 100
G5-0160 16.0 16.7±0.5 0.35±0.08 8.0 0.69 100
G5-0170 17.0 17.7±0.5 0.35±0.08 8.5 0.77 100
G5-0180 18.0 19.0±0.5 0.40±0.10 9.0 0.77 100
G5-0200 20.0 21.0±0.5 0.40±0.10 10.0 0.77 100
G5-0220 22.0 23.0±0.5 0.40±0.10 11.0 0.77 100
G5-0250 25.0 26.0±1.0 0.45±0.10 12.5 0.87 50
G5-0280 28.0 29.0±1.0 0.45±0.10 14.0 0.87 50
G5-0300 30.0 31.5±1.0 0.45±0.10 15.0 0.87 50
G5-0350 35.0 36.5±1.0 0.50±0.10 17.5 0.97 50
G5-0400 40.0 41.5±1.0 0.50±0.10 20.0 0.97 50
G5-0450 45.0 46.0±0.7 0.50±0.15 22.5 0.97 25
G5-0500 50.0 51.5±1.0 0.55±0.10 25.0 0.97 25
G5-0600 60.0 63.0±3.0 0.60±0.15 30.0 1.17 25
G5-0700 70.0 71.0±3.0 0.60±0.15 35.0 1.17 25
G5-0800 80.0 81.0±3.0 0.65±0.15 40.0 1.20 25
G5-0900 90.0 91.0±3.0 0.75±0.15 45.0 1.30 25
G5-1000 100 101.0±3.0 0.75±0.15 50.0 1.30 25
G5-1200 120 121.0±4.0 0.80±0.20 60.0 1.40 15
G5-1500 150 151.0±4.0 0.80±0.20 75.0 1.50 15
G5-1800 180 181.0±4.0 0.85±0.20 90.0 1.60 15
Technical Data
Property
Specification
Requirement